
BAR MENU
SMALL PLATES

LIGHT BITES | 12-4PM 

SOUP OF THE DAY 

HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH 

CLEW BAY CHOWDER

VEGETARIAN SPECIAL

CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP

ORIENTAL VEGETABLE & DUCK SPRING  ROLLS 

BAKED GOATS CHEESE & BLACK & WHITE PUDDING  SALAD

Homemade soup, brown bread (MK, CY, SP, S, E) 

Sliced brown / white granary loaf, baked ham, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf salad,
pickled cabbage & chips (MD, MK,G,E)

Creamy seafood chowder, brown bread (F,C,M,SP,MK,CY) 

Sliced brown granary loaf, tomato, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf salad, pickled
cabbage & chips ( MD, MK,G,E)

Chilli mayonaise, baby leaf salad, pickled cabbage & chips
(G, MD, SS, E)

Pickled slaw, soya and sesame chilli dressing (SP, MD, SS,E, G)

Pickled beetroot, baby leaves, granny smith apples (MD,MK, SP,G, N)

6.8

13.5

10.5

13.5

13.5

12.5

12.5

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS SMALL  |    9.95

Frank’s Hot Sauce, house salad (G,MK, MD,SS) LARGE  |  15.95



LARGER DISHES

GRILLED FILLET OF BEEF

FISH & CHIPS 

Celeriac puree, flat cap mushroom, grilled tomato, onion ring, rosemary & red
wine gravy ( MK,SP,LY,MD)  

35.95

21

SRI LANKAN SPICED CURRY 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 

KELLY’S BEEF BURGER 8OZ 

Tumeric rice, poppadom 
Chicken 20.95    |    Vegetable 16.95   |    Prawn 23.95

Red cabbage slaw, chilli mayonnaise & skinny fries (E,SS,G,MD)

Toasted brioche bun, beef tomato,  farmhouse cheddar cheese, relish, butter
lettuce & hand cut chips (G,E,MD,MK,SP)

19.95

19.95

Beer battered fish of the day, chunky tartare sauce, mushy peas, hand cut chips
(CF,G,MK,SP,E)

SIDE DISHES 

CREAMY MASH                                                   

STEAMED VEGETABLES          

TWICE COOKED CHIPS 

DESSERTS 

WARM APPLE & RHUBARB TART 

CAPPUCCINO GATEAUX 

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY 

5

5

5

8.95

8.95

8.95

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ALLERGENS SCAN HERE 


