BAR MENU

SMALL PLATES

	6.8
Homemade soup, brown bread (MK, CY, SP, S, E)	
CLEW BAY CHOWDER	10.5
Creamy seafood chowder, brown bread (F,C,M,SP,MK,CY)	
ORIENTAL VEGETABLE & DUCK SPRING ROLLS	12.5
Pickled slaw, soya and sesame chilli dressing (SP, MD, SS,E, G)	
DAVED COATS SUFFEST & DUACK & WHITE DUDDING SALAD	40.5
BAKED GOATS CHEESE & BLACK & WHITE PUDDING SALAD	12.5
Pickled beetroot, baby leaves, granny smith apples (MD,MK, SP,G, N)	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	CMALL L O.O.
	SMALL 9.95
Frank's Hot Sauce, house salad (G,MK, MD,SS)	LARGE 15.95
LIGHT BITES	
	12-4PM
	12-4PM
HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH	13.5
HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH Sliced brown / white granary loaf, baked ham, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf s	13.5
HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH	13.5
HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH Sliced brown / white granary loaf, baked ham, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf s	13.5
HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH Sliced brown / white granary loaf, baked ham, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf spickled cabbage & chips (MD, MK,G,E) VEGETARIAN SPECIAL Sliced brown granary loaf, tomato, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf salad, pickled	13.5 alad, 13.5
HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH Sliced brown / white granary loaf, baked ham, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf spickled cabbage & chips (MD, MK,G,E) VEGETARIAN SPECIAL	13.5 alad, 13.5
HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH Sliced brown / white granary loaf, baked ham, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf spickled cabbage & chips (MD, MK,G,E) VEGETARIAN SPECIAL Sliced brown granary loaf, tomato, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf salad, pickled	13.5 alad, 13.5
HAM & CHEESE TOASTED SANDWICH Sliced brown / white granary loaf, baked ham, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf spickled cabbage & chips (MD, MK,G,E) VEGETARIAN SPECIAL Sliced brown granary loaf, tomato, farmhouse cheddar, baby leaf salad, pickled cabbage & chips (MD, MK,G,E)	13.5 alad, 13.5 d



LARGER DISHES

GRILLED FILLET OF BEEF	35.95
Celeriac puree, flat cap mushroom, grilled tomato, onion ring, rosemary & red wine gravy (MK,SP,LY,MD)	
FISH & CHIPS	21
Beer battered fish of the day, chunky tartare sauce, mushy peas, hand cut chips (CF,G,MK,SP,E)	
SRI LANKAN SPICED CURRY	
Tumeric rice, poppadom Chicken 20.95 Vegetable 16.95 Prawn 23.95	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	19.95
Red cabbage slaw, chilli mayonnaise & skinny fries (E,SS,G,MD)	
KELLY'S BEEF BURGER 80Z	19.95
Toasted brioche bun, beef tomato, farmhouse cheddar cheese, relish, butter lettuce & hand cut chips (G,E,MD,MK,SP)	
SIDE D	ISHES
CREAMY MASH	5
STEAMED VEGETABLES	5
TWICE COOKED CHIPS	5
DES	SERTS
WARM APPLE & RHUBARB TART	8.95
CAPPUCCINO GATEAUX	8.95
HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	8.95



FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ALLERGENS SCAN HERE